

Present: Basar NamaZ,J.N 1st remains charge J.m,2nd Raghunathpur

GR case no.181/12(*CIS 107/2018*)

Order date 17/03/25

petition accd Shyamal Singh,Ashok rajak and Amit Kumar are absent by

No ER of WA is received.

Issue reminder

BC II to comply

Fix :09/04/25 for app and ER of WA

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia I/C

s